ATria Holzhausener Lauf 2022 Seite 1/1
25.09.2022 - 16:40:09
Lauf 2800m U16 am 25.09.2022
Ergebnisliste

Rng Siils Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 554 | Neumdiller,Jakob NMS Marchtrenk 07 |MO0708 1 11:47,7

2 555 | Okuyan,Benjamin NMS Marchtrenk 08 | M0708 2 12:02,1

3 552 | Eisemann,Maximilian NMS Marchtrenk 08 |MO0708 3 12:32,3

4 557 | Wakolbinger, Jonas NMS Marchtrenk 08 | M0708 4 13:49,8

5 551 | Temes, Philip NMS Marchtrenk 08 | M0708 5 13:50,7

6 556 | Petkovic,David NMS Marchtrenk 07 |M0708 6 15:21,9

7 563 | Vinojcic, Elena NMS Marchtrenk 08 |WO0708 1 18:20,8
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Name, Vorname

Neumdiller,Jakob
Okuyan,Benjamin

Eisemann,Maximilian
Wakolbinger, Jonas

Temes, Philip
Petkovic,David

Lauf 2800m U16 am 25.09.2022
Ergebnisliste - M2007-2008

Verein/Ort

NMS Marchtrenk 07
NMS Marchtrenk 08
NMS Marchtrenk 08
NMS Marchtrenk 08
NMS Marchtrenk 08
NMS Marchtrenk 07

M0708
M0708
M0708
M0708
MO0708
MO0708
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Endzeit
11:47,7
12:02,1
12:32,3
13:49,8
13:50,7
15:21,9

Lauf 2800m U16 am 25.09.2022
Ergebnisliste - W2007-2008

Verein/Ort

Endzeit

563

Name, Vorname

Vinojcic, Elena

NMS Marchtrenk 08

WO0708

18:20,8




